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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/szklanka-niska-vigne-310ml-p-13801.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Producent
Pojemnos¢
wymiary

Opakowanie

Opis produktu

Szklanka niska Vigne 310ml

5,03 zt

4,09 zt

21435

G3666
Chef&Sommelier
310

84x(H)83

6

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sklep.megar.pl/szklanka-niska-vigne-310ml-p-13801.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

